Part# Tines Weight
SF60 18-Cranked Tines 610 lbs
SF72 21-Cranked Tines 690 lbs
SF84 24-Cranked Tines 770 lbs
SF96 27-Cranked Tines 850 lbs
SF108 30-Cranked Tines 935 lbs
SF120 34-Cranked Tines 1,035 lbs
1.866.567.4162

Root Rake (Light Duty)
•	 Light weight and rugged design for compact
loaders
•	 28” overall height with grapple closed
•	 7 3/8” centre to centre tine spacing
•	 Points are 1/2” think, commercial steel
•	 Available with or without single full width grapple
Root Rake
•	 Regular duty
•	 34” overall height with grapple closed
•	 7 3/8” centre to centre tine spacing
•	 Points are 1/2” thick, 400 Brinell high tensile steel
•	 Available with or without dual independent
grapples for complete clamping on awkward loads
Part# Description Weight
RRLD48 48”  (No Grapple) 260 lbs
RRGLD48 48”  (With Grapple) 385 lbs
RRLD54 54”  (No Grapple) 280 lbs
RRGLD54 54”  (With Grapple) 410 lbs
RRLD60 60”  (No Grapple) 305 lbs
RRGLD60 60”  (With Grapple) 445 lbs
RRLD66 66”  (No Grapple) 325 lbs
RRGLD66 66”  (With Grapple) 470 lbs
Part# Description Weight
RR66 66”  (No Grapple) 580 lbs
RRG66 66”  (With Grapple) 985 lbs
RR78 78”  (No Grapple) 670 lbs